
BK Nacht
Hoge Rielen & Rulheyde 18.3.2023

TROL

Anne-Marie DELANGHE
K.O.L.
Omloop : D. Masters B
Afstand : 3430m
Tijd : 0:57:31 (16'46"/km)

7/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Katleen VAN DE MOORTEL 0:41:11
2. Betty DE MEYER 0:41:47
3. Astrid KUPPER 0:46:07

1. 153 00:08:20 324m 25'43"/km
2. 148 00:04:51 00:13:11 274m 17'42"/km
3. 147 00:02:27 00:15:38 132m 18'34"/km
4. 142 00:04:23 00:20:01 247m 17'45"/km
5. 141 00:02:07 00:22:08 183m 11'34"/km
6. 140 00:02:19 00:24:27 169m 13'42"/km
7. 138 00:02:22 00:26:49 176m 13'27"/km
8. 134 00:05:34 00:32:23 287m 19'24"/km
9. 119 00:05:30 00:37:53 360m 15'17"/km

10. 114 00:03:10 00:41:03 230m 13'46"/km
11. 112 00:03:32 00:44:35 180m 19'38"/km
12. 110 00:03:56 00:48:31 191m 20'36"/km
13. 104 00:05:05 00:53:36 365m 13'56"/km
14. 170 00:03:08 00:56:44 202m 15'31"/km
15. 999 00:00:47 00:57:31 79m 9'55"/km
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